Plastic Far Side Support

By Raco
Catalog # 978

Plastic Far Side Support, 1-7/8 in. Rigid

Features

« Simply snaps into hole in back of box and is easily cut to fit

wall cavity

. 1-7/8in.

« Made from rigid plastic

o Easy to cut to depth required to fit wall cavity

General

Accessory Type

EU RoHS Indicator

Material

Type
UPC

Dimensions

Dimensions
Height
Length
Weight
Width

Logistics

Carton Quantity
Packaging Type
Pallet Quantity

Product Assets

Box

Contact Manufacturer
Plastic

Mounting Bracket
050169009789

0.5inx2.313inx 0.5in
0.5in

0.5in

0.02 Ib

2.313in

50
Polybag
24000
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